
BROCKPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL 

Brockport, NY  14420-2296 

____________________________ 

 

 

Policy Committee 

2021-22 Meeting Schedule 

*Hill School Library 

 

 

Day Date Time 

Tuesday September 21 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday October 19 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday November 16 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday December 21 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday January 18 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday February 15 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday March 15 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday April 26 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday May 17 4:45 p.m. 

Tuesday June 21 4:45 p.m. 

 

 

     * Location subject to change.   

 

 

 

 


